

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18192-18274/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 05/04/1999 in CMWP Nos.11826, 18831, 11833, 11834, 11836 to 11847, 11849, 11850, 11852-11854, 11856, 11857, 11859, 11860,11862, 11865, 11867, 11869, 11872, 11878, 11879, 11881-11883, 11886-886, 11889, 11891, 11892, 11897, 11898-11900, 11902, 11904-906, 11908, 11909, 11911, 11912, 11915, 11916-917, 11919, 11926, 11928, 11930, 11931, 11933-935, 11937, 11938, 11940, 11941, 11965, 11968, 11970, 11972, 11974, 11975, 11977, 11979, 11980, 11982-984, 11986-11989 of 1999 of the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KULWANT SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and for c/delay in refiling SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 18/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Y.P. Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Pravir Choudhary, Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

The unserved respondents shall be served afresh.
Dasti service, in addition, is permitted. List after service is complete.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master